Full Name

Allan Wright

Scott Gillies

Brian R Ferguson
Douglas Harper
Tom Todd

Paul Bullen

Bruce Bett

lan Macaskill
Richard Coverdale
Tom Gowan

TANTALLON GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2024 Harvey Butterworth

Points

22.00
22.00
14.00
14.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
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